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DATE: OPPONENT VARSITY JV
Saturday January 25 11:00
Friday January 31 @Muleshoe/Estacado (Scrimmage) 4:00
Saturday February 1 @Canadian/ Dimmitt (Scrimmage) 12:00 2:00
Tuesday February 4 4:00 6:00
Thursday February 6 @Lockney (Practice Scrimmage) 5:00
Tuesday February 11 # 5:00 7:00
Thurs-Sat. February 13-15 Slaton Varsity Tournament TBA
Tuesday February 18 @Littlefield 5:00 7:00
Thurs-Sat. February 20-22 Tahoka Varsity Tournament TBA
Thurs-Sat. Feb. 27-March 1 Flip FM Lady Winds Tournament TBA
Saturday March 8 11:00 1:00
Tuesday March 11 5:00 7:00
Saturday March 15 @Clarendon 1:00 3:00
Monday March 17 * @New Deal 5:00 7:00
Tuesday March 18 * 5:00 7:00
Tuesday March 25 * 5:00 7:00
Saturday March 29 * @Sudan 11:00 1:00
Tuesday April 1 * 5:00 7:00
Saturday April 5 * @Ralls 11:00 1:00

Tuesday April 8 * @Abernathy 5:00 7:00
Friday April 11 * 5:00 7:00
Tuesday April 15 * 5:00 7:00
Friday April 18 * @Olton 11:00 1:00

.: Kelly Baggett
: Marc Puente Alyssa Ashby 

: Misty McClurg Tatum Ashby 
April 24-26 Bi-District May 15-17 Regional Final Zoey Castillo
May 1-3 Area May 22-24 State Semi-Final
May 8-10 Regional Semi-Final May 29-31 State Tournament

Tulia (Scrimmage) 

 Lubbock Trinity (Scrimmage)

Canadian (First Game)

Floydada 
 TBD

New Deal
Sudan

Ralls

Abernathy
Olton (Senior Night) 

Home Games in Bold * District Games
Supt Head Coach: Hannah Morales        Managers
Athletic Director Asst. Coach: Brandon Castillo 
Principal Asst. Coach: Ruben Ramon 


